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Concurs

Distanta :

Cod columbofil: 010-1 000545
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomi-c :

Ceas BENZING :

Sincroni- zare :

Por. imbarcati:

Loc lansare

Data l-ansarii :
Columbofil : Moraru Ion
Longritudine :

54r"-f 3

14-05-21 15:02:33 GPS Ceas Atomic z 16-05-21 1

14.05.21 'l 5:02:33 +000 Ceas BENZING : 16-05-21 1

14 -05.21 1 5:02233 GPS+03h
045 Por. sositi : 044

7:09:1 0 GPS
7 :09 206 -004

I sec I obs.
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Nr- I

Icrt 
I
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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
0'1 0
01 '1

012
013
014
015
016
011
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
natr
VLJ

026
021
n?a
029
030
031
032
033
034
035

Serie inel- Culo
are

Nr. inel
Senzor

Sosire
Data Ora

Nr.
Ant

01
01
0'1

01
01
02
01
01
02
01
0'1

0'1

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
0'1

01
01
0'1

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Nom

036
035
006
033
015
001
034
042
044
032
013
025
030
038
040
005
017
024
012
002
007
043
041
009
031
021
045
004
016
027
003
037
UZb
029
011

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

1 5.0
1 5.0
15.0
'l 5.0

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

060
033
068
045
076
041
012
042
052
044
055
062
036
047
048
07s
071
066
043
057
070
080
063
058
065
078
046
074
079
053
038
050
034
039
077

20 7 46944
20 745073
20 7 46956
20 746921
20 7 46985
20 7 46915
20 7 46975
20 7 46917
20 746931
20 7 46920
20 746935
20 7 46947
20 7 46907
20 746925
20 146926
20 7 46982
20 t 46972
20 7 46954
20 7 4691 I
20 7 46939
20 7 46967
20 7 481 85
20 7 46950
20 7 46940
20 746952
20 746998
20 746922
20 7 4697 I
20 7 47000
20 746933
20 746910
20 7 46929
20 746903
20 1 46912
20 7 46989

DAB2D7 9C
DAD60750
DACA943E
DAED2AE9
DA9CD4BA
DAD93FEA
DA4OABA6
DA9CD4AD
DAD36BCB
DABBO 1 9C
DAE5F6BF
DA5C6D5E
DABO 4CD2
DA921BA7
DA99ECO 2
DAC9E96E
DA90 0669
DADBE5E9
DAlE2D2E
DAB55BA2
DAD6'1 5FB
DA55 5894
DABT O 7FB
DABO 4AB2
DAOA4BOC
DA9A669B
DAC47 3 3A
DADBETAA
DAD94A3A
DAF40537
DA9A61 4E
DAEB9El O

DAO4FOAD
DAOBC42B
DA69 5B2B

11:16:51 .2
11:17:23.6
1 1 :22:52.2
11:24229 -6
11 :25:.43 -2
11:26:51 .4
11 :27:34 .0
11 :2'7:47 .1
11:28:11-B
11 229:43.0
1 1 :3 0:26 .0
11 :31:17 -B
'l 1 :3'1 :38.5
1 1 :31 :39.1
1 1 :32:35.5
1 1 :32:38.9
1 '1 :33:'1 8.5
1 1 :33:22 -7
1 1 :33:31 -4
'l 1 :35:07.5
11 :35:11 .1
1 1 :35:.21 -5
'1 1:35229.1
1 1 :35:48 .7
1'1 :35:55.8
1 1 :31 :46 -7
11:38:29.1
11 :38:46 -2
11.aO.EQ )
I l -JJ-JV-L

11:40:11.0
11:40:28.6
11:42:08.0
11 :43:25 -A
11 :46 z 43 -5
11 248:31 .9

F
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
Il

M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
M

15
'1 5
t5
15
15
'1 5
t5
15
'1 5
15
15
t5
t5
15
15
15
15
t5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0
-0
.0
.0
.0
.05
.05
nq

.05
-05

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
'1 5.0
15.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

.0

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

15
15
15
t5
l5

ATtf

.05

.05
-05

15.05
+---+--
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